
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZETLAND TIGER 1 Last start winner BUL, 25/08/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1J. Croser 524916 4/3237

 2 BIG STAN Last start winner BUL, 25/08/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4V. Sultana 530061 1/0149

 3 RED YANNICK Last start Provincial winner WGL, 06/08/2020, R1 1P 3P 6P 5/4V. Ellul 525749 1/0116

 4 OPTIMUS REX 1 Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 25/08/2020, R4, P 3Y 8P 6P 5/4N. Auld 497306 2/0106

 5 AURIEL'S KING Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1P. Lagogiane 525755 4/3264

 6 SUNNYHOLT BOLT Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/1D. Campbell 499632 4/3219

 7 FIVE SECOND RULE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R10, P 4P 3Y 1P 5/1D. Smith 526352 4/3176

 8 SANJAY SUNRISE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2020, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1D. Robertson 488172 4/3162

 9 ME ME MIA Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2020, R9, P 3P 2P 1Y 5/4D. Smith 526353 2/0149

 10 STILTON SQUIRT Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 6P 5/3K. Rees 520249 2/1147

 11 PRINCESS PRICEY Weighted points score BAT, 10/08/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4J. Chapman 477025 1/0147

 12 MEAT PIE HERO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/05/2020, R3, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4K. Barton 496947 1/0144

 13 KAYLA SUNRISE Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2020, R9, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1D. Robertson 488171 4/3141

 14 FULL OF MOJO 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R7, Y 5Y 5P 7P 5/2N. Auld 520860 3/2116

 15 ZAMBORA BELLA Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2020, R9, Y 5Y 8Y 4P 5/3M. Carroll 491378 6/1101

 16 RAPID THUNDER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4J. Sparks 521135 1/081

 17 MIDNIGHT SAFARI 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R10, Y 5Y 5P 7P 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/069

 18 BOOM UP 1 Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3K. Rees 499022 2/163

 19 CROW FLIES Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2020, R10, Y 6Y 6P 8P 5/4C. Galwey 498003 1/061

1 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  4 September 2020 - 11:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLIFF'S MISS Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 4/1/2P. Bailey 491795 9/4219

 2 MR. HYPERACTIVE Last start winner BUL, 25/08/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 5/3J. Croser 524917 2/1211

 3 RITZA RAIN Last start winner BUL, 25/08/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4V. Ellul 529689 1/0151

 4 SIN RAP BLUE Last start placegetter BUL, 25/08/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1S. Parnis 507376 5/3204

 5 TAKAHI TOBY Last start placegetter BUL, 25/08/2020, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3J. Bertinato 499233 2/1189

 6 PEBBLES CIAN Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3J. Chapman 499218 2/1111

 7 CHRISSIE BANNER Last start Provincial winner WPK, 02/09/2020, R6, P 1P 6P 1P 5/4B. Gibbons 528820 6/0267

 8 ZETLAND TIGER 2 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 25/08/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1J. Croser 524916 4/3237

 9 BLUE TIGER Last start Provincial winner MAT, 31/08/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3S. Tyson 526632 2/1198

 10 FUN GUY EBBY 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 31/08/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3M. Eberand 522959 2/1192

 11 TRUNKEY ROSE Last start Provincial winner GBN, 14/08/2020, R8, P 1P 4P 8P 5/1M. Godden 520295 5/3168

 12 RAPID COLLISION 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R4, Y 2Y 1P 3Y 5/4J. Diehm 499577 3/0200

 13 OAKLEE BALE Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 5P 5/2S. Rhodes 499139 4/2195

 14 ZANTHRE ALLEN Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4S. Rhodes 487194 7/0192

 15 MAC OLGA Weighted points score DAP, 20/08/2020, R2, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3G. Eslick 528711 2/1177

 16 FIVE SECOND RULE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R10, P 4P 3Y 1P 5/1D. Smith 526352 4/3176

 17 TAKAHI MEL Weighted points score DAP, 03/09/2020, R11, P 3P 2P (FEL)P 5/4J. Bertinato 499236 1/0170

 18 SANJAY SUNRISE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2020, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1D. Robertson 488172 4/3162

 19 ISHANI Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1D. Campbell 521790 4/3159

 20 FLARE TO EXCEL Weighted points score MAT, 02/07/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4A. Williams 500692 1/0159

 21 MEAT PIE HERO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/05/2020, R3, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4K. Barton 496947 1/0144

 22 MISSY BALE Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 7P 5/3S. Rhodes 489519 4/1129

 23 NANGAR HAWKE Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 7P 5/2J. Chapman 487659 9/2117

 24 FULL OF MOJO 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R7, Y 5Y 5P 7P 5/2N. Auld 520860 3/2116

 25 GORDITO Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R2, Y 4Y 5P 5P 5/4C. Oldfield 522300 1/0113

 26 FANTASTIC VICTOR Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2020, R3, P 6P 1P 5/4J. Fletcher 529656 1/0111

 27 KATIE CORTIS Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4J. Cortis 528379 1/0110

 28 OPTIMUS REX 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R8, Y 3Y 8P 6P 5/4N. Auld 497306 2/0106

 29 MISTER BOSTON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/08/2020, R6, P 8P 1P 5/4B. Gibbons 528822 1/097

 30 HIGH PRIESTESS Weighted points score DAP, 20/08/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/095

 31 MAJESTIC BEAUTY Weighted points score GBN, 28/08/2020, R4, P 5P 7P (FEL)P 5/3J. Brown 508480 2/184
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SAFARI DREAMS 3 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R3, Y 6Y 4P 6P 5/4D. Upward 488651 1/079

 33 MIDNIGHT SAFARI 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R10, Y 5Y 5P 7P 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/069

 34 SHAYLA SUNRISE Weighted points score RIC, 28/08/2020, R7, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1D. Robertson 488169 5/469

 35 BOOM UP 2 Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3K. Rees 499022 2/163

 36 IGGY JAKIT Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2020, R7, M 7M 8Y (FEL)P 5/4M. Carroll 476252 6/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. HYPERACTIVE Last start winner BUL, 25/08/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 5/3J. Croser 524917 2/1211

 2 RITZA RAIN Last start winner BUL, 25/08/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4V. Ellul 529689 1/0151

 3 SIN RAP BLUE Last start placegetter BUL, 25/08/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1S. Parnis 507376 5/3204

 4 TAKAHI TOBY Last start placegetter BUL, 25/08/2020, R9, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3J. Bertinato 499233 2/1189

 5 PEBBLES CIAN Last start placegetter BUL, 18/08/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3J. Chapman 499218 2/1111

 6 CHRISSIE BANNER Last start Provincial winner WPK, 02/09/2020, R6, P 1P 6P 1P 5/4B. Gibbons 528820 6/0267

 7 ZETLAND TIGER 2 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 25/08/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1J. Croser 524916 4/3237

 8 BLUE TIGER Last start Provincial winner MAT, 31/08/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3S. Tyson 526632 2/1198

 9 FUN GUY EBBY 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 31/08/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3M. Eberand 522959 2/1192

 10 TRUNKEY ROSE Last start Provincial winner GBN, 14/08/2020, R8, P 1P 4P 8P 5/1M. Godden 520295 5/3168

 11 RAPID COLLISION 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R4, Y 2Y 1P 3Y 5/4J. Diehm 499577 3/0200

 12 OAKLEE BALE Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 5P 5/2S. Rhodes 499139 4/2195

 13 ZANTHRE ALLEN Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4S. Rhodes 487194 7/0192

 14 MAC OLGA Weighted points score DAP, 20/08/2020, R2, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3G. Eslick 528711 2/1177

 15 FIVE SECOND RULE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2020, R10, P 4P 3Y 1P 5/1D. Smith 526352 4/3176

 16 TAKAHI MEL Weighted points score DAP, 03/09/2020, R11, P 3P 2P (FEL)P 5/4J. Bertinato 499236 1/0170

 17 SANJAY SUNRISE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/09/2020, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 5/1D. Robertson 488172 4/3162

 18 FLARE TO EXCEL Weighted points score MAT, 02/07/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4A. Williams 500692 1/0159

 19 ISHANI Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1D. Campbell 521790 4/3159

 20 MEAT PIE HERO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/05/2020, R3, P 6P 2P 6P 5/4K. Barton 496947 1/0144

 21 MISSY BALE Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 7P 5/3S. Rhodes 489519 4/1129

 22 NANGAR HAWKE Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 7P 5/2J. Chapman 487659 9/2117

 23 FULL OF MOJO 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R7, Y 5Y 5P 7P 5/2N. Auld 520860 3/2116

 24 GORDITO Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R2, Y 4Y 5P 5P 5/4C. Oldfield 522300 1/0113

 25 FANTASTIC VICTOR Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2020, R3, P 6P 1P 5/4J. Fletcher 529656 1/0111

 26 KATIE CORTIS Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4J. Cortis 528379 1/0110

 27 OPTIMUS REX 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R8, Y 3Y 8P 6P 5/4N. Auld 497306 2/0106

 28 MISTER BOSTON 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/08/2020, R6, P 8P 1P 5/4B. Gibbons 528822 1/097

 29 HIGH PRIESTESS Weighted points score DAP, 20/08/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/095

 30 MAJESTIC BEAUTY Weighted points score GBN, 28/08/2020, R4, P 5P 7P (FEL)P 5/3J. Brown 508480 2/184

 31 SAFARI DREAMS 3 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R3, Y 6Y 4P 6P 5/4D. Upward 488651 1/079
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SHAYLA SUNRISE Weighted points score RIC, 28/08/2020, R7, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1D. Robertson 488169 5/469

 33 MIDNIGHT SAFARI 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R10, Y 5Y 5P 7P 5/4D. Upward 488648 1/069

 34 IGGY JAKIT Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2020, R7, M 7M 8Y (FEL)P 5/4M. Carroll 476252 6/063

 35 BOOM UP 2 Weighted points score NOW, 15/08/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3K. Rees 499022 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EASTON Last start placegetter BUL, 25/08/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 3P M/1D. Sultana 527865 0/0140

 2 KEY EFFORT Last start placegetter BUL, 25/08/2020, R2, P 3P 5P M/1R. Maris 521611 0/088

 3 BLUE CORVETTE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 29/08/2020, R3, Y 4Y 3Y 4Y M/1M. Conquest 499320 0/0112

 4 RUSTY BURNER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 30/07/2020, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1J. Brown 522262 0/096

 5 ANT MAN EXTREME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/05/2020, R2, P (FEL)Y 8P 3P M/1M. Farrugia 526162 0/086

 6 SHOWTIME TIGER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 18/08/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 3P M/1G. Stewart 526630 0/078

 7 CHIP DIAMOND Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GEL, 21/07/2020, R1 6P 6P 2P M/1J. White 526037 0/075

 8 AUSSIE CORTIS First start M/1J. Cortis 534762 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GLORIA GRACE Last start placegetter BUL, 25/08/2020, R10, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4P. Bailey 491796 6/0246

 2 FUN GUY EBBY 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 31/08/2020, R7, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4M. Eberand 522959 2/0192

 3 STARDOM Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R4, P 4P 1P 2P 5/2P. Lagogiane 526021 5/3243

 4 RAPID COLLISION 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R4, Y 2Y 1P 3Y 5/3J. Diehm 499577 3/1200

 5 SIN RAP BOOM 2 Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2S. Parnis 507374 4/2171

 6 BONDURANT Weighted points score WPK, 02/09/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1J. Chapman 477434 7/2150

 7 PAY DAY BRIAN Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R6, Y 2Y 2P 6P 5/3N. Auld 476260 6/1144

 8 MY LUCKY MIA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2020, R6, P 8P 7C 8P 5/4M. Pease 500226 6/0127

 9 RITZA DANIEL Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 5/4M. Gatt 529687 1/0124

 10 DIAMOND DUCHESS 3 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R3, Y 2Y 6P 7P 5/4W. White 500671 2/0105

 11 JONTY BALE Weighted points score BUL, 18/08/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3S. Rhodes 490486 6/199

 12 ACROSS THE SKY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R2, Y 5Y 8P 5Y 5/4W. White 520422 1/097

 13 SAFARI DREAMS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R3, Y 6Y 4P 6P 5/4D. Upward 488651 1/079
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P NG1-4 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIGHLY EFFECTIVE 3 Weighted points score WPK, 29/08/2020, R5, C 6C 7C 1C 1/2D. Sultana 500094 12/8236

 2 WYNBURN LILY Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 2/1/2G. Jones 494012 10/9150

 3 LATRELL TO EXCEL Last start placegetter BUL, 07/07/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2A. Williams 491778 8/4258

 4 ZIPPING SULTAN Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2020, R9, P 3P 2C 1P 4/1/3J. Magri 517792 6/4328

 5 WOW Weighted points score WPK, 29/08/2020, R2, C 1C 1C 6P 4/1/2K. Britton 520938 7/6301

 6 SHETLAND Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2020, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/3P. Lagogiane 497255 9/4252

 7 OLD MATE KOBY Weighted points score WPK, 22/08/2020, R5, C 7C 7P 1C 4/1/2M. Blissett 526165 5/4231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P MX 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TROUBLE AT MILL Last start Provincial winner RIC, 30/08/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3A. Anderson 528595 3/1258

 2 DANIC'S GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R1, Y 5Y 4P 4P 5/4R. Blakely 497964 2/0117

 3 DIAMOND DUCHESS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R3, Y 2Y 6P 7P 5/4W. White 500671 2/0105

 4 ACROSS THE SKY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R2, Y 5Y 8P 5Y 5/4W. White 520422 1/097

 5 MISTER BOSTON 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/08/2020, R6, P 8P 1P 5/4B. Gibbons 528822 1/097

 6 RAPID THUNDER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4J. Sparks 521135 1/081

 7 SAFARI DREAMS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R3, Y 6Y 4P 6P 5/4D. Upward 488651 1/079

 8 PANDA STAR Weighted points score BUL, 25/08/2020, R2, P 5P 3P 7P M/1B. Farrell 528374 0/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FONTEZZA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/09/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 1M 1/3J. Chapman 477432 14/9336
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE CORVETTE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 29/08/2020, R3, Y 4Y 3Y 4Y M/1M. Conquest 499320 0/0112

 2 PROFESSOR HEIST Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/08/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 5P M/1M. Farrugia 526158 0/084

 3 SHOWTIME TIGER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 18/08/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 3P M/1G. Stewart 526630 0/078

 4 IGNORED First start M/1V. Murray 522909 0/00

 5 WAYNE BABY First start M/1G. Coles 523511 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FONTEZZA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 02/09/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 1M 1/3J. Chapman 477432 14/9336
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRAN BALE Weighted points score NOW, 30/08/2020, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 3/1/3S. Rhodes 490341 10/3279

 2 ZEST TO EXCEL Weighted points score WPK, 08/07/2020, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 3/1/3A. Williams 490919 12/2228

 3 MY LUCKY MIA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2020, R6, P 8P 7C 8P 3/1/1M. Pease 500226 6/5127
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIGHLY EFFECTIVE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/08/2020, R5, C 6C 7C 1C 1/2D. Sultana 500094 12/8236
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIN RAP BOOM 1 Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2S. Parnis 507374 4/2171

 2 BLAZING HYPE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 29/08/2020, R7, C 3C 7P 7P 5/3T. Rees 494106 5/1157

 3 DIAMOND DUCHESS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R3, Y 2Y 6P 7P 5/4W. White 500671 2/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 1 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMBYE Weighted points score WPK, 26/08/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 6P 1/2R. Matic 477929 17/8225

16 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  4 September 2020 - 11:19 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 3 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIGHLY EFFECTIVE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 29/08/2020, R5, C 6C 7C 1C 3/1/1D. Sultana 500094 12/3236
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 08 September 2020

P 5 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING HYPE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 29/08/2020, R7, C 3C 7P 7P 5/1T. Rees 494106 5/3157
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